
mini Crostic Puzzle 1586
Maybe she's being a little unfair ... Naw.
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A.
Astronaut who as of 2017
is the last person to have
walked on the moon 144
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B. Reduce to nothing;
eradicate  43 
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C.
Sarcastic, rhetorical
response to an obvious
statement 149
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D.

Make an area a more
expensive place to live
resulting in wealthier
people moving in
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E. Do office work but not
permanently 129
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F.

Cranky, disagreeable, or
stubborn, especially if
prone to odd whims or
fancies.
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G.
Mickey Mantle or Pete
Rose but not Willie Mays
or Stan Musial  92 

 
133

 
 78 

 
114

 
138

 
 63 

   
 86 

 
 73 

 
110

 
107

 
101

 
 58 

.

H. Unlimited in might;
omnipotent  69 
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I.
Some Native Americans
used mashed pumpkin or
Devil's club as this  12 
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J. ___ charge
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K. What took you so long!
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L.
Song by The Browns that
hit #1 in the Hot 100 in
1959  28 
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M.
Extending or lying beyond
the limits of ordinary
experience  40 
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N. Richard Wagner's world?
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O. Where to visit Grauman's
Chinese Theatre  22 
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P. She was first to be "The
Bachelorette"  51 
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Q. Humorously, the sound of
someone's voice 141
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